
          Cadillac High School - Winter Schedule 2025-26

 Boys JV/Varsity Basketball Girls JV/Varsity Basketball

Tue, Dec 2 Mt. Pleasant 5:30/7:00 PM Wed, Dec 10 Kingsley 5:30/7:00 PM
Tue, Dec 9 Garber 5:30/7:00 PM Fri, Dec 12 Cedar Springs 5:30/7:00 PM
Fri, Dec 12 TCSF  5:30/7:00 PM Tue, Dec 16 TC West 5:30/7:00 PM

Tue, Dec 16 TC West 5:30/7:00 PM Thu, Dec 18 Sault Ste. Marie 5:30/7:00 PM
Fri, Dec 19 Sault Ste. Marie 5:30/7:00 PM Sat, Jan 3 (Varsity) vs Westland Lutheran @ Williamston Showcase 12:00 PM

Fri, Jan 2 McBain  5:30/7:00 PM Sat, Jan 3 (JV) vs Dexter @Williamston Showcase 2:00 PM

Tue, Jan 6 Petoskey  5:30/7:00 PM Tue, Jan 6 Petoskey 5:30/7:00 PM
Thu, Jan 8 TC Central 5:30/7:00 PM Fri, Jan 9 TC Central 5:30/7:00 PM

Tue, Jan 13 Mt. Pleasant 5:30/7:00 PM Sat. Jan 10 Sault Ste. Marie 1:30/3:00 PM
Fri, Jan 16 Greenville 5:30/7:00 PM Tue, Jan 13 Mt. Pleasant  5:30/7:00 PM

Tue, Jan 20 Alpena 5:30/7:00 PM Thu, Jan 15 Greenville 5:30/7:00 PM
Thu, Jan 22 Gaylord 5:30/7:00 PM Sat, Jan 17 Cadillac Showcase (Varsity) vs. Forest Hills Central 6:00 PM
Sat, Jan 24 Cadillac Showcase (Varsity) vs. Sparta 6:00 PM Tue, Jan 20 Alpena 5:30/7:00 PM
Tue, Jan 27 TC West 5:30/7:00 PM Fri, Jan 23 Gaylord 5:30/7:00 PM
Fri, Jan 30 Sault Ste. Marie 5:30/7:00 PM Tue, Jan 27 TC West 5:30/7:00 PM

Tue, Feb 3 Petoskey 5:30/7:00 PM Thu, Jan 29 Sault Ste. Marie 5:30/7:00 PM
Thu, Feb 5 TC Central 5:30/7:00 PM Tue, Feb 3 Petoskey 5:30/7:00 PM

Tue, Feb 10 Ludington 5:30/7:00 PM Fri, Feb 6 TC Central 5:30/7:00 PM
Fri, Feb 13 Swan Valley 5:30/7:00 PM Mon, Feb 9 Ludington 5:30/7:00 PM

Mon, Feb 16 Midland 5:30/7:00 PM Fri, Feb 13 Ottawa Hills 5:30/7:00 PM
Tue, Feb 17 Alpena 5:30/7:00 PM Tue, Feb 17 Alpena 5:30/7:00 PM
Thu, Feb 19 Gaylord 5:30/7:00 PM Fri, Feb 20 Gaylord 5:30/7:00 PM

2/23-2/27/26 Districts @ Bay City Western TBA Tue, Feb 24 Mt. Pleasant  5:30/7:00 PM
Thu, Feb 26 McBain 5:30/7:00 PM

Varsity Coach: Ryan Benzenberg 3/2-3/6/26 Districts TBA

Assistant Coaches: John Emington & Dan Alto
JV Coach: Dan Michell Varsity Coach: Paul Seeley

Assistant Coach: Dave Simons
JV Coach: Larry Brown

Boys Freshman Basketball 

Tue, Dec 2 Mt. Pleasant 4:00 Girls Freshman Basketball

Tue, Dec 9 Garber 4:00 Fri, Dec 12 Forest Area 6:00 PM

Fri, Dec 12 TCSF  4:00 Tue, Dec 16 TC West 4:00 PM
Tue, Dec 16 TC West 5:30 PM Tue, Jan 6 Petoskey 5:30 PM
Fri, Dec 19 Sault Sainte Marie 5:30 PM Fri, Jan 9 TC Central 5:30 PM

Fri, Jan 2 McBain 4:00 Tue, Jan 13 Mt. Pleasant  4:00 PM
Tue, Jan 6 Petoskey  5:30 Fri, Jan 16 Bay City John Glenn 4:00 PM
Thu, Jan 8 TC Central 5:30 Mon, Jan 19 Buckley 7:00 PM

Tue, Jan 13 Mt. Pleasant 5:30 PM Fri, Jan 23 Gaylord 5:30 PM
Fri, Jan 16 Greenville 4:00 Tue, Jan 27 TC West 5:30 PM

Tue, Jan 20 Alpena 5:30 PM Thu, Jan 29 Forest Area 5:30 PM

Thu, Jan 22 Gaylord 5:30 Tue, Feb 3 Petoskey 5:30 PM
Tue, Jan 27 TC West 5:30 Fri, Feb 6 TC Central 5:30 PM
Fri, Jan 30 Sault Sainte Marie 5:30 Fri, Feb 13 Ottawa Hills 4:00 PM
Tue, Feb 3 Petoskey 5:30 PM Tue, Feb 17 Bay City John Glenn 5:30 PM
Thu, Feb 5 TC Central 5:30 PM Fri, Feb 20 Gaylord 5:30 PM

Tue, Feb 10 Ludington 5:30 PM Tue, Feb 24 Mt. Pleasant  5:30 PM
Fri, Feb 13 Swan Valley 5:30 PM Thu, Feb 26 Calvin Christian 4:00 PM

Mon, Feb 16 Midland 5:30 PM Coach: Abby Brown
Tue, Feb 17 Alpena 5:30
Thu, Feb 19 Gaylord 5:30 PM

Coach: Mike Griffiths

*Bold/Yellow Highlighted = Home Game

*Games are subject to change. 



          Cadillac High School - Winter Schedule 2025-26

Wrestling Hockey 
Wed, Dec 3 Mount Pleasant Quad (Varsity) 5:30 PM Tue, Nov 11 Manistee (Lakeshore) 4:15 PM
Thu, Dec 4 McBain Dual (JV) 2:15 PM Thu, Nov 13 Manistee (Lakeshore) 4:00 PM

Fri, Dec 5 Manton Invite (Girls) 4:00 PM Fri, Nov 14 FNV  - Freeland, Nouvel, and Valley Lutheran 4:00 PM
Sat, Dec 6 Team Tournament-Varsity 10:00 AM Wed, Nov 19 Gaylord 5:00 PM
Sat, Dec 6 Manton Invite (JV) 9:00 AM Fri, Nov 21 Sault Ste. Marie 7:00 PM

Wed, Dec 10 Shepherd (Assembly Match) (Varsity) 1:30 PM Sat, Nov 22 Sault Ste. Marie 12:00 PM

Wed, Nov 26 Big Rapids 7:00 PM
Sat, Dec 13 Cross/Lex Team Tournament (Varsity) 9:00 AM Wed, Dec 3 TC West 5:00 PM
Sat. Dec 14 Chip Hills (Girls) 9:00 AM Fri, Dec 5 Cheboygan 5:00 PM

Wed, Dec 17 Cadillac Tri (Bullock Creek/Charlevoix) 6:00 PM Wed, Dec 10 Petoskey 6:00 PM
Sat, Dec 20 North Branch Tournament (Varsity) 9:30 AM Fri, Dec 12 TC Central 5:00 PM
Sat, Dec 20 Boyne City (JV Tournament) 9:00 AM Wed, Dec 17 TCSF (Bay Reps) 5:30 PM
Sat, Dec 27 TC West Invite (Girls) 9:30 AM Fri, Dec 19 Alpena 5:00 PM

Sat, Jan 3 Houghton Lake Invite (JV) 9:00 AM Wed, Jan 7 TC Central 6:00 PM
Wed, Jan 7 BNC - Alpena 6:00 PM Fri, Jan 9 Genesee 6:00 PM

Sat, Jan 10 Flushing Invite (Varsity) 9:00 AM Mon, Jan 12 Gladwin  4:00 PM
Sun, Jan 11 Standish Sterling (Girls) TBD Wed, Jan 14 Big Rapids 6:00 PM

Tue, Jan 13 Alpena (BNC) 6:00 PM Fri, Jan 16 Petoskey 5:00 PM
Wed, Jan 14 TC St Francis (JV) 5:00 PM Wed, Jan 21 Gaylord 5:00 PM

Fri, Jan 16 Reed City (JV Tournament) 5:00 PM Fri, Jan 23 Alpena 6:00 PM
Fri, Jan 16 Mio Invite (Girls) TBD Fri, Jan 30 Genesee 2:00 PM

Sat, Jan 17 Reed City Invite (Varsity) 9:00 AM Sat, Jan 31 Grand Blanc 12:00 PM

Wed, Jan 21 TCC BNC 6:00 PM Wed, Feb 4 TC West 6:00 PM
Fri, Jan 23 Gaylord Invite (JV Tournament) 4:00 PM Fri, Feb 6 Mt. Pleasant 5:00 PM

Sat, Jan 24 Gaylord Invite (N MI Championship-Varsity) 9:30 AM Mon, Feb 9 Tawas 6:00 PM

Thur, Jan 29 Roscommon - Assembly Match (Varsity) 1:00 PM Wed, Feb 11 Gladwin  4:00 PM
Sat, Jan 31 Midland Invite (Girls) 9:00 AM Fri, Feb 13 Cheboygan 5:00 PM
Sat, Jan 31 OPEN Varsity 2/17 - 2/25 MHSAA Regionals @ The Wex TBD
Wed, Feb 4 131 Showdown @ Pine River 5:00 PM

Sat, Feb 7 Cadillac BNC Finals 10:00 AM Coach: Scott Graham

Wed, Feb 11 Team Districts - MHSAA @ Ludington TBD Assistant Coaches: Todd Foster, Jason Johnston, & Zakk Izzard
Sat, Feb 14 Individual Districts @ Gaylord (Varsity) TBD

Sun, Feb 15 Individual Districts @ TBD (Girls) TBD Skiing 
Wed, Feb 18 Team Regionals TBD Mon, Jan 5 Harbor/Petoskey Invite (Var Only) 9:30 AM
Sat, Feb 21 Individual Regionals (Boys) TBD Thu, Jan 8 Cadillac vs Clare Dual @ Caberfae Peaks 5:15 PM
Sun, Feb 22 Individual Regionals (Girls) TBD Mon, Jan 12 TCC BNC @ Schuss MTN. 10:00 AM

3/5-3/7/26 States @ Ford Field TBD Mon, Jan 19 Cadillac Invite @ Caberfae Peaks 11:00 AM
Mon, Jan 26 TCW (BNC) @ Crystal Mountain 10:00 AM

Coaches: Eli Hoffert & Paul Hanus Mon, Feb 2 Petoskey (BNC) @ Nubs Nob 10:00 AM
Thu, Feb 5 Gaylord (BNC) @ Boyne Mountain 10:00 AM

Mon, Feb 9 MHSAA Regionals @ Caberfae Peaks 10:00 AM

Bowling Tue, Feb 17 Cadillac (BNC) @ Caberfae Peaks 11:00 AM
Sat, Dec 6 BNC Championship - Gaylord: Landing Zone 11:00 AM Mon, Feb 23 MHSAA State Finals @ AWAY TBA

Sat, Dec 13 Meet #1 @ Cadillac - The Pines 8:30/11:30
Sat, Dec 20 Holiday Tourney @ Cadillac - The Pines 8:30 AM Coach: James Netzley
Sat, Jan 10 Meet #2 @ TC - Incredible Mo's 7:30 AM Assistant Coaches: Nate Houk & Lauren Rule
Fri, Jan 16 Meet #3 @ TC - Incredible Mo's 1:30 PM

Sat, Jan 17 Meet #4 @ Cadillac - The Pines 8:30/11:30
Sat, Jan 24 Meet #5 @ TC - Incredible Mo's 7:30 AM
Fri, Jan 30 Meet #6 @ TC - Incredible Mo's 1:30 PM

Sat, Jan 31 Meet #7 @ Cadillac - The Pines 8:30/11:30
Sat, Feb 7 Meet #8 @ Cadillac - The Pines 8:30/11:30
Fri, Feb 13 Singles Tournament @ TC - Incredible Mo's 8:00 AM

Sat, Feb 14 Team Tournament @ TC - Incredible Mo's 8:00 AM

Fri, Feb 21 MHSAA Regionals @ TBD TBD
  

Coach: Jeremy Moore

*Bold/Yellow Highlighted = Home Game

*Games are subject to change. 



Mackinaw Trail Middle School - Winter Schedule 2025-26

7th Grade Boys Basketball 7th Grade Girls Basketball 

Tue, Nov 4 Alpena 4:00 PM Tue, Jan 13 Gaylord 4:00 PM
Mon, Nov 10 Gaylord 4:00 PM Thu, Jan 15 TC East 4:00 PM
Thu, Nov 13 Petoskey 4:00 PM Tue, Jan 20 TC West 4:30 PM
Mon, Nov 17 TC West 4:30 PM Thu, Jan 22 Alpena 4:00 PM
Thu, Nov 20 Petoskey 4:00 PM Sat, Jan 24 Alpena Tournament TBA
Sat, Nov 22 Reed City Tourney 9:00 AM Mon, Jan 26 Petoskey 4:00 PM

Mon, Nov 24 Houghton Lake 4:00 PM Mon, Feb 2 TC East 4:30 PM
Mon, Dec 1 TC East 4:00 PM Wed, Feb 4 TC West 4:00 PM
Thu, Dec 4 Gaylord 4:00 PM Mon, Feb 9 Petoskey 4:00 PM
Mon, Dec 8 TC East 4:30 PM Thu, Feb 12 Gaylord 4:00 PM

Thu, Dec 11 TC West 4:00 PM Tue, Feb 24 Alpena 4:00 PM
Mon, Dec 15 Alpena 4:00 PM Fri, Feb 27 Benzie Central 4:30 PM
Wed, Dec 17 Benzie Central 4:00 PM

Coaches: Jason Main & Brett Buzard Coach: 

8th Grade Boys Basketball 8th Grade Girls Basketball

Tue, Nov 4 Alpena 4:00 PM Tue, Jan 13 Gaylord 4:00 PM

Mon, Nov 10 Gaylord 4:00 PM Thu, Jan 15 TC East 4:00 PM
Thu, Nov 13 Petoskey 4:00 PM Tue, Jan 20 TC West 4:30 PM

Mon, Nov 17 TC West 4:30 PM Thu, Jan 22 Alpena 4:00 PM
Thu, Nov 20 Petoskey 4:00 PM Sat, Jan 24 Alpena Tournament TBA
Sat, Nov 22 Reed City Tourney 9:00 AM Mon, Jan 26 Petoskey 4:00 PM

Mon, Nov 24 Houghton Lake 4:00 PM Mon, Feb 2 TC East 4:30 PM
Mon, Dec 1 TC East 4:00 PM Wed, Feb 4 TC West 4:00 PM
Thu, Dec 4 Gaylord 4:00 PM Mon, Feb 9 Petoskey 4:00 PM

Mon, Dec 8 TC East 4:30 PM Thu, Feb 12 Gaylord 4:00 PM
Thu, Dec 11 TC West 4:00 PM Tue, Feb 24 Alpena 4:00 PM

Mon, Dec 15 Alpena 4:00 PM Fri, Feb 27 Benzie Central 4:30 PM
Wed, Dec 17 Benzie Central 4:00 PM

Coach: Kip Damgard Coach: 

*Bold/Yellow Highlighted = Home Game

*Games are subject to change. 


